
Features
3mm Ruggedized cables·
Choice of connections·
Crush resistant·
Return to base – re-termination service.·

Test Leads Singlemode
Ruggidized patch cords designed for OTDR network testing
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Testing full network links

Available with most contact configurations SC/APC-LC/APC and SC/UPC-LC/UPC in a variety of

standard lengths, consisting of G657A1, OS2 fiber. Other configurations may be available upon

request.

Each connector is equipped with a dust cover and the cables are packed in a sealed plastic bag. The

label indicates the contact values of all contacts for dimming (IL) and reflection (RL).

Application

Design

Product Information

Technical Information

Product Color Black

Fiber Type G657A1;G652D

Insertion Loss, max [dB] ≤0,1

Return Loss, min [dB] ≥55 UPC / ≥65 APC

Ordering Information Custom termination available upon request
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Articles 66
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Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/UPC 1m
4M4401 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 1  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/UPC 2m
4M4402 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/UPC 3m
4M4403 Black 1 SC-SC 5-12mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/UPC 5m
4M4405 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/UPC 10m
4M4410 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 10  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/UPC 30m
4M4430 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 1m
4M4601 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 1  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 2m
4M4602 Black 1 SC-SCA 5-12mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 3m
4M4603 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 5m
4M4605 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 10m
4M4610 Black 1 SC-SCA 5-12mm 3 10  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 15m
4M4615 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 15  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 20m
4M4620 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 20  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 25m
4M4625 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 25  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 30m
4M4630 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-SC/APC 50m
4M4650 Black 1 SC-SCA 5-12mm 3 50  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-FC/UPC 2m
4M4502 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-FC/UPC 3m
4M4503 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-FC/UPC 5m
4M4505 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-FC/UPC 20m
4M4520 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 20  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-FC/UPC 30m
4M4530 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/UPC 1m
4M4L01 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 1  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/UPC 2m
4M4L02 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 2  

Test Leads Singlemode
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Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/UPC 3m
4M4L03 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/UPC-FC/UPC 2m
4M5502 Black 1 FC-FC 10-25mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-FC/APC 3m
4M6903 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-SC/APC 3m
4M6603 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D ST/UPC-ST/UPC 2m
4M2202 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D ST/UPC-ST/UPC 30m
4M2230 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/APC-LC/APC 3m
4M9N03 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/APC-LC/UPC 5m
4M9L05 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/UPC-LC/APC 2m
4M5N02 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/UPC-LC/APC 3m
4M5N03 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/UPC-LC/UPC 2m
4M5L02 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/UPC-LC/UPC 5m
4M5L05 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/UPC-SC/APC 2m
4M5602 Black 1 FC-SCA 10-25mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D FC/UPC-SC/APC 30m
4M5630 Black 1 FC-SCA 10-25mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D LC/UPC-LC/UPC 2m
4MLL02 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/APC 2m
4M6N02 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/APC 15m
4M6N15 Black 1 SCA-LCA 5-12mm 3 15  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/APC 20m
4M6N20 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 20  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/APC 30m
4M6N30 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/UPC 1m
4M6L01 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 1  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/UPC 2m
4M6L02 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/UPC 3m
4M6L03 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/UPC 5m
4M6L05 Black 1 SCA-LC 10-25mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/UPC 15m
4M6L15 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 15  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/UPC 20m
4M6L20 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 20  

Test Leads Singlemode
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Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-LC/UPC 30m
4M6L30 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-MU/UPC 3m
4M6M03 Black 1 – 10-25mm 3 3  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-SC/APC 15m
4M6615 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 15  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-SC/APC 1m
4M6601 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 1  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-SC/APC 2m
4M6602 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-SC/APC 5m
4M6605 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-SC/APC 20m
4M6620 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 20  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/APC-SC/APC 30m
4M6630 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-E2000/APC 30m
4M4F30 Black 1 SC-E2000A 5-12mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/APC 2m
4M4N02 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 2  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/APC 30m
4M4N30 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/APC 50m
4M4N50 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 50  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/APC 5m
4M4N05 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/UPC 10m
4M4L10 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 10  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/UPC 20m
4M4L20 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 20  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/UPC 30m
4M4L30 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 30  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-LC/UPC 5m
4M4L05 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 5  

Launch cable 1xG652D SC/UPC-MU/UPC 2m
4M4M02 Black 1 – 5-12mm 3 2  
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